AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI						1 1	2
AMENDMENT:MODIFICATION NO MOO6	3 EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC CSO-11-170 dle 7/1/11	ON C		5 PR	OJECT NO.(if apple	cable)
ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other	ihan item	6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Kail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	L	U.S. Nuclear Re Div. of Contrac Mail Stop: TWB-	ts 01-B1	0M		<u> </u>	
		Washington, DC	,				·
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No , street, county, Sta	te and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A AMENDMENT OF SOL	ICITATION I	NO.	
MAR, INCORPORATED				98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11	1}	<u> </u>	
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204				10A. MODIFICATION OF C GS35F0229K DR-			· .
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106				108 DATED (SEE ITEM -	13)		
	FACILITY CODE	ENDMENTS OF SOLICI					
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram v KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by v by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	copies of the amend which includes a reference to CE DESIGNATED FOR THE irlue of this amendment you	ment: (b) By acknowledging the solicitation and amendm RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI desire to change an offer alre	receipt ent nur OR TO eady su	of this amendment of nbers. FAILURE OF THE HOUR AND DA bmitted, such change	n each co YOUR / TE SPE(e may be	opy of the AC- CIFIED MAY made	
International and a finite field of the	TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE AR 43 103(b).	ATIONS OF CONTRACT R NO. AS DESCRIBED II RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE I	N ITEN	1 14.			
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) I, J, N, 13. THIS ITEM APPRO 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION DATA (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT.ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authonity) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.	C N7343 AICS 541511 PSC D3 LIES ONLY TO MODIFIC THE CONTRACT/ORDEF (y authority) THE CHANGES SET FC TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE I AR 43 103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF	ATIONS OF CONTRACT R NO. AS DESCRIBED II IRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE (CHANGES (such as changes in hent and return	N ITEN CONTRAC Daying off	1 14. ST ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104			
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) If J, J, IN I	C N7343 AICS 541511 PSC D3 LIES ONLY TO MODIFIC THE CONTRACT/ORDEF (y authority) THE CHANGES SET FC TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE (AR 43 103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF is required to Sign this docum	ATIONS OF CONTRACT R NO. AS DESCRIBED II RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE (CHANGES (such as changes in hent and return	N ITEN CONTRAC Daying off	1 14. DT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10/ Ice. appropriation date, etc.)			
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) N. 13. THIS ITEM APPI IT MODIFIES (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Speed B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT.ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR X D. OTHER (Speedly type of modification and authonsy) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. The purpose of this modification (Organized by 1) The purpose of this modification details **See page 2 for modification details Ceiling \$90,709.33 (changed) Potal Obligation \$90,000.00 (unchanged Period of Performance: 9/17/2008-7/1/20	C N7343 AICS 541511 PSC D3 LIES ONLY TO MODIFIC THE CONTRACT/ORDEF ty authonty) THE CHANGES SET FC TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE (AR 43 103(b). RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF is required to sign this docum UCF section headings, including solicita reduce ceiling amount) 012 (unchanged)	ATIONS OF CONTRACT RO. AS DESCRIBED II IRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE (CHANGES (such as changes in ment and return	N ITEN CONTRAC Daying off	1 14. IT ORDER NO, IN ITEM 10/ Ice. appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office			
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) J. 13. THIS ITEM APPI IT MODIFIES (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specie) B. IHE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT.ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authonity) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [X] is not. [] 14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification is to *See page 2 for modification details Peiling \$90,709.33 (changed) Potal Obligation \$90,000.00 (unchanged Period of Performance: 9/17/2008-7/1/21 This modification does not obligate function	C N7343 AICS 541511 PSC D3 LIES ONLY TO MODIFIC THE CONTRACT/ORDEF by authonty) THE CHANGES SET FC TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE H AR 43 103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF is required to sign this docum JCF section headings, including solicita reduce ceiling amount frequired to sign this docum	ATIONS OF CONTRACT RO. AS DESCRIBED II IRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE (CHANGES (such as changes in ment and return	n ITEN CONTRAC paying off _ copie: _ ble }	1 14. TORDER NO. IN ITEM 10/ Ice. appropriation date, etc.) s to the issuing office			
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) N 13. THIS ITEM APPI IT MODIFIES (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Speci B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT.ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authonity) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by the purpose of this modification is to to the purpose of this modification details Peiling \$90,709.33 (changed) Potal Obligation \$90,000.00 (unchanged purpose of this modification for the formance: 9/17/2008-7/1/21 Chis modification does not obligate function of the document reference Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein and a conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein and a conditions of the document reference Except as provided herein as the provided herein and a conditions of the document reference Except as provide	C N7343 AICS 541511 PSC D3 LIES ONLY TO MODIFIC THE CONTRACT/ORDEF by authonty) THE CHANGES SET FC TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE H AR 43 103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF is required to sign this docum JCF section headings, including solicita reduce ceiling amount frequired to sign this docum	ATIONS OF CONTRACT RO. AS DESCRIBED II IRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE (CHANGES (such as changes in ment and return	N ITEN CONTRAC paying off _ copie: _ copie: _ bie }	1 14. CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10/ Ice. appropriation dote, etc.) s to the issuing office t effect			
22. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) IT 13. THIS ITEM APPI IT MODIFIES (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specie) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT-ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authonity) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. The purpose of this modification is to **See page 2 for modification details Ceiling \$90,709.33 (changed) Total Obligation \$90,000.00 (unchanged Period of Performance: 9/17/2008-7/1/21 This modification does not obligate fun Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refere	C N7343 AICS 541511 PSC D3 LIES ONLY TO MODIFIC THE CONTRACT/ORDEF by authonty) THE CHANGES SET FC TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE H AR 43 103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF is required to sign this docum JCF section headings, including solicita reduce ceiling amount frequired to sign this docum	ATIONS OF CONTRACT RO. AS DESCRIBED II IRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE (CHANGES (such as changes in thent and return	NITEN CONTRAC Daying off _ copie: _ copi: _ copie: _ copi	1 14. CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10/ Ice. appropriation dote, etc.) s to the issuing office t effect		16C DATE SIGNE	



.

•

ADM002

× .

NRC-DR-33-06-317-TO53 Modification No. 006 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to reduce the ceiling amount by \$58,000.00; thereby changing the ceiling amount from \$148,709.33 to **\$90,709.33**.

Accordingly the following revisions are hereby made:

Section 7.0 FUNDING, the first sentences of paragraphs (a) is deleted entirely and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

(a) The total estimated amount (ceiling) for the product/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this task order is **\$90,709.33**.

A summary of obligations for this contract from date of award through this modification is given below:

Total FY 2008 Obligated Amount Total FY 2009 Obligation Amount	
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations	\$90,000.00

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.